R
N,

110
187
189

199
[ine 7i2
160

162
16H3
115}
163
166
167
168
o

Lie 713
224
227
278 |

-t

Liie 76

023

(133

030
Iine 707
N33

03t

133

13y

-2

(132

fine 714

31

1137

037 Ul
018
EER

i

nis

33

foo, 71

[

0:1

=}

Girantar

Miguel AL Gonzales, et ux
Apagita G Gomez
Mannel Martinez, et ux

State of New Alexico

E

Mamie Mangum

Mamie Mangum

AL AL Trugillo, et ux
Mamie Mangum
Mamie Mangum
Mamie Mangum

1. ML IPettus, et al
Mamie Mangum

1. AL Pettus, et al

Agapita G. Gemez, @ widow

I milio Garcta, ¢t ux
[*ablo Cancdelaria, et ux

AL L Harrington, ¢l ux
State of New Mexich
State of New Mexico

1. Flmer Decker, et ux
1. Flmer Decker, et ux
Ielen 10 Covey

dith Rhodes

Austin Do beeker, et ux
State of New Mexieo

[. M. Marin, et al
Jome Vieente Jaguez, et al
Carlota Gurrude, et vir

Jost Vicente Jarquez, et al
State of New Mexico
Jose Vieonte Juuez, of al
State of New Meaico

Stevent AMatines
~ilviao M. [aucero
Sile of New dMexico

Pate ol
Cirang

10-24-50
10-15-36
10-13-30

3-22-57

8-17-30

$-17-56
9-1-56

3-17-50
8-17-50
8-17-36
3-24-50
8-17-50
83-24-5G

1-17-3
P-18-2
i-19-:

J| J! _u
e B B

SAN JuaN COUNTY

/s
i

Exo

C.
T

[ -lh)

1

Ly 9

I~ ['U

(_‘n o
SRS

S8-1-30
8-1-30
8-17-30
1-+4-57
57
5

-7-
3-22-57

7-11-30
12-28-56
1-7-57
12-28-36
3-22-57
12-28-50,
3-22-57

12-0-56
11-20-30
3-22-57

A-14

Se¢.

18-19
18
20

23

| SO T S I
3 N

[RS]

(R IR
s

14-11
16
7

17
20

18

35-27

Twp.

30N
30N
SON

JON

28N

28N
28N
28N
28N
28N
28N
28N
28N

28N
29N
29N

32N

3IN
32N

I{ng._

S5W
3W
SW

OV

OW

O\
O\
OW
ANy
O\
OV
GW
oW

AV
SV
SVY

FANY
7\W
FARY

11w
1TW
LAV
10W
10W
LTV

7\
SV
SV
SW
SW
S\
ANy
S\

7\W
FANY
7\W

BN

Reomded
Valume

24
29
29

leception

Pape

270
271
272
No.

=11890

28

28
24
25
23
25
29
28
2Y

29-A
29-A
29-A

200
320
326

307
307
310
322
322
326

1143
1149
1150




